
1 ASREC (India) Limited 12,29,49,229.13 7,44,06,000  4,85,43,229.13

CLAIMS - SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITOR - DIVYA AGRO CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED

SR. NO. NAME OF FINANCIAL CREDITOR AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED
AMOUNT UNDER 

VERIFICATION


